
GREECE, ITALY & TURKEY
Chania, Crete, Ephesus, Istanbul, Santorini, Mykonos, Naples

Mon May 5, 2025 to Fri May 16, 2025 (11 Nights)

Celebrity Ascent

CRUISE ITINERARY

Date Ports of Call Arrive Depart

Mon May 5, 2025 Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy 5 PM

Tues May 6, 2025 At Sea - Cruising

Wed May 7, 2025 Chania (Souda), Crete, Greece 10 AM 6 PM

Thur May 8, 2025 Ephesus (Kusadasi), Turkey 8 AM 6 PM

Fri May 9, 2025 Istanbul, Turkey 2 PM

Sat May 10, 2025 Istanbul, Turkey 10 PM

Sun May 11, 2025 At Sea - Cruising

Mon May 12, 2025 Santorini, Greece 7 AM 10 PM

Tues May 13, 2025 Mykonos, Greece 7 AM 6 PM

Wed May 14, 2025 At Sea - Cruising

Thur May 15, 2025 Naples, Italy 7 AM 6 PM

Fri May 16, 2025 Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy 5 AM

NEW SHIP


